35
Product chapter
AXRY-EX
36
AXRY-EX bearings are double direction, screw-on precision
bearing units ready for installation and intended for highly-rigid
applications, for example for rotary tables or milling heads.
The bearing absorbs axial and radial forces as well as tilting

di
[mm]
Tolerance zone
Bearing inner Ø
d
[mm]
Tolerance zone
h5 of the
shaft Ø
di
[mm]
Rotating and stationary inner ring
AXRY 50-EX	 50	 0	 -0.008	 0	 -0.011	 3	 1.5	 3	 0.1
AXRY 80-EX	 80	 0	 -0.009	 0	 -0.013	 3	 1.5	 3	 0.1
AXRY 100-EX	 100	 0	 -0.010	 0	 -0.015	 4	 2	 4	 0.1
AXRY120-EX	 120	 0	 -0.010	 0	 -0.015	 4	 2	 4	 0.1
AXRY150-EX	 150	 0	 -0.013	 0	 -0.018	 5	 2.5	 5	 0.1
AXRY180-EX	 180	 0	 -0.013	 0	 -0.018	 5	 2.5	 5	 0.1
AXRY200-EX	 200	 0	 -0.015	 0	 -0.020	 7	 3.5	 5	 0.1
AXRY260-EX	 260	 0	 -0.018	 0	 -0.023	 8	 4	 7	 0.3
AXRY325-EX	 325	 0	 -0.023	 0	 -0.025	 9	 4.5	 7	 0.3
AXRY395-EX	 395	 0	 -0.023	 0	 -0.025	 9	 4.5	 7	 0.3
AXRY460-EX	 460	 0	 -0.023	 0	 -0.027	 10	 5	 7	 0.3
AXRY580-EX	 580	 0	 -0.025	 0	 -0.032	 11	 5.5	 8	 1
AXRY650-EX	 650	 0	 -0.038	 0	 -0.036	 13	 6.5	 10	 1
Roundness
T1
[µm]
Parallelism